
2013 Mercer Lake/ISA
Official Results  (Friday, Apr 19)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1a: Womens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 1 @ 05:00 PM
1st 1 Pelham Community A  (P. Goodleaf) 06:27.90
2nd 5 Conestoga  (S. Bodek) 06:31.00 0.8% 00:03.10 00:00:03.10
3rd 7 New Canaan B  (H. King) 06:33.53 1.5% 00:02.53 00:00:05.63
4th 4 River Rowing A  (E. Ginsberg) 06:34.50 1.7% 00:00.97 00:00:06.60
5th 3 Nyack HS  (S. Anderson) 06:37.83 2.6% 00:03.33 00:00:09.93
6th 2 Long Island  (S. Larkin) 07:15.82 12.4% 00:37.99 00:00:47.92

6 Nereid  (M. McGovern) Scratch

Race 1b: Womens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 2 @ 05:08 PM
1st 4 Unaffiliated (USA) A  (A. Bielawski) 05:53.30
2nd 7 New Canaan A  (B. Tobey) 06:02.89 2.7% 00:09.59 00:00:09.59
3rd 3 South Jersey  (L. Rotkovitz) 06:14.02 5.9% 00:11.13 00:00:20.72
4th 5 Greenwich Crew  (B. Bryant) 06:22.58 8.3% 00:08.56 00:00:29.28
5th 6 Pelham Community B  (M. Rubbo) 06:32.52 11.1% 00:09.94 00:00:39.22

2 River Rowing B  (E. Kitman) Scratch

Race 2a: Mens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 1 @ 05:16 PM
1st 5 Norwalk River A  (J. Koenigsberg) 05:37.20
2nd 6 New Canaan B  (J. Vogt) 05:39.85 0.8% 00:02.65 00:00:02.65
3rd 4 Sagamore Rowing  (L. Gagliano) 05:42.81 1.7% 00:02.96 00:00:05.61
4th 1 Pelham Community  (P. Salvatore) 05:45.33 2.4% 00:02.52 00:00:08.13
5th 3 Long Island A  (C. Ryan) 05:56.05 5.6% 00:10.72 00:00:18.85
6th 2 RowAmerica  (S. Heim) 06:00.13 6.8% 00:04.08 00:00:22.93

7 Malvern B  (J. Connor) Scratch

Race 2b: Mens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 2 @ 05:24 PM
1st 1 New Canaan A  (M. Cullman) 05:41.80
2nd 6 Saugatuck A  (H. Malec) 05:49.14 2.1% 00:07.34 00:00:07.34
3rd 4 Norwalk River B  (L. Goodwin) 05:58.17 4.8% 00:09.03 00:00:16.37
4th 5 River Rowing  (L. Michaels) 05:59.37 5.1% 00:01.20 00:00:17.57

2 Long Island B  (A. Fernandez) Scratch
3 Nereid A  (D. Hamilton) Did Not

Finish
7 Malvern A  (A. Stoczko) Scratch

Race 5a: Womens Varsity 2x Flight 1 @ 05:32 PM
1st 5 Pelham Community  (E. Sawyer) 05:56.74
2nd 2 Greenwich Crew A  (M. Curtis) 06:06.32 2.7% 00:09.58 00:00:09.58
3rd 4 Sagamore Rowing  (M. Donner) 06:07.03 2.9% 00:00.71 00:00:10.29
4th 7 Saugatuck B  (A. Sabovic) 06:27.84 8.7% 00:20.81 00:00:31.10
5th 3 New Canaan  (A. Yanoff) 06:37.83 11.5% 00:09.99 00:00:41.09
6th 6 Rye  (L. Gallagher) 06:54.75 16.3% 00:16.92 00:00:58.01
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Race 5a: Womens Varsity 2x Flight 1 @ 05:32 PM

Race 5b: Womens Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 05:40 PM
1st 5 Saugatuck A  (N. Clark) 05:57.60
2nd 6 Long Island  (K. Gillman) 06:07.29 2.7% 00:09.69 00:00:09.69
3rd 3 Conestoga  (M. Dudrear) 06:09.07 3.2% 00:01.78 00:00:11.47
4th 1 South Jersey  (L. Rotkovitz) 06:20.52 6.4% 00:11.45 00:00:22.92
5th 7 River Rowing  (A. Rudolph-Shabinsky) 06:23.16 7.1% 00:02.64 00:00:25.56
6th 4 Greenwich Crew B  (b. marcus) 06:35.30 10.5% 00:12.14 00:00:37.70
7th 2 Springside Chestnut Hill  (D. McAllister) 07:33.84 26.9% 00:58.54 00:01:36.24

Race 6a: Mens Varsity 2x Flight 1 @ 05:48 PM
1st 5 East End A  (H. Bingham) 05:22.05
2nd 3 New Canaan A  (M. Senf) 05:24.99 0.9% 00:02.94 00:00:02.94
3rd 2 Saugatuck A  (J. Monahan) 05:29.60 2.3% 00:04.61 00:00:07.55
4th 1 Sagamore Rowing  (M. Blanz) 05:38.53 5.1% 00:08.93 00:00:16.48
5th 4 Norwalk River  (D. Sullivan) 05:39.17 5.3% 00:00.64 00:00:17.12
6th 6 Greenwich Crew  (o. probst) 06:02.22 12.5% 00:23.05 00:00:40.17
7th 7 St. Joseph HS NJ A  (K. Rivera) 06:17.91 17.3% 00:15.69 00:00:55.86

Race 6b: Mens Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 05:56 PM
1st 2 New Canaan B  (S. Gerasimoff) 04:51.83
2nd 3 Saugatuck B  (N. Balderston) 04:57.58 2.0% 00:05.75 00:00:05.75
3rd 6 Long Island  (C. Galvin) 05:01.40 3.3% 00:03.82 00:00:09.57
4th 5 Pelham Community  (B. Oron) 05:03.12 3.9% 00:01.72 00:00:11.29
5th 7 River Rowing  (D. Boyle) 05:16.28 8.4% 00:13.16 00:00:24.45

1 Nereid  (J. Levin) Scratch
4 Conestoga  (A. Lanahan) Did Not

Finish

Race 3a: Womens Varsity 1x Flight 1 @ 06:04 PM
1st 6 New Canaan  (M. Campbell) 06:44.16
2nd 5 Saugatuck   (A. Petterson) 06:55.00 2.7% 00:10.84 00:00:10.84
3rd 3 Sagamore Rowing  (J. Vascotto) 07:04.51 5.0% 00:09.51 00:00:20.35
4th 4 Rutherford  (G. Seehaus) 07:08.35 6.0% 00:03.84 00:00:24.19
5th 2 North Jersey  (S. Elstien) 07:35.95 12.8% 00:27.60 00:00:51.79

7 Conestoga   (M. Tessier-Kay) Scratch

Race 3b: Womens Varsity 1x Flight 2 @ 06:12 PM
1st 6 Community Rowing  (C. Madden) 06:18.70
2nd 2 Saugatuck   (J. Gurman) 06:32.54 3.7% 00:13.84 00:00:13.84
3rd 4 Saugatuck   (L. Freeman) 06:47.61 7.6% 00:15.07 00:00:28.91
4th 5 Clarkstown  (A. Peirovani) 07:08.70 13.2% 00:21.09 00:00:50.00
5th 3 River Rowing  (R. Pritzker) 07:48.25 23.6% 00:39.55 00:01:29.55

7 Peconic  (E. Parillo) Scratch

Page 2 of  4 Printed: 2013-Apr-19 07:18 PM
Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3c: Womens Varsity 1x Flight 3 @ 06:20 PM
1st 2 Saugatuck   (C. Johnson) 06:28.51
2nd 6 Greenwich Crew   (A. Slabbert) 06:29.89 0.4% 00:01.38 00:00:01.38
3rd 4 Greenwich Crew   (M. Curtis) 06:31.01 0.6% 00:01.12 00:00:02.50
4th 5 Derryfield  (R. Salmons) 06:51.05 5.8% 00:20.04 00:00:22.54
5th 3 Bergen Tech  (E. Brooks) 06:52.28 6.1% 00:01.23 00:00:23.77

Race 4a: Mens Varsity 1x Flight 1 @ 06:28 PM
1st 5 Orange County   (M. Scholl) 05:40.74
2nd 2 New Canaan   (A. Mauboussin) 05:59.52 5.5% 00:18.78 00:00:18.78
3rd 3 Navesink   (T. Gaffey) 06:05.17 7.2% 00:05.65 00:00:24.43
4th 1 Baltimore  (M. Couwenhoven) 06:06.25 7.5% 00:01.08 00:00:25.51
5th 4 Greenwich Crew   (A. Rydevik) 06:16.54 10.5% 00:10.29 00:00:35.80
6th 6 Sagamore Rowing  (N. Catalanotto) 07:04.10 24.5% 00:47.56 00:01:23.36

7 Malvern   (R. Jeong) Scratch

Race 4b: Mens Varsity 1x Flight 2 @ 06:36 PM
1st 6 Long Island  (T. Ruijgh) 05:56.60
2nd 2 RowAmerica   (J. Gordon) 06:17.29 5.8% 00:20.69 00:00:20.69
3rd 7 New Canaan   (T. Anderson) 06:27.91 8.8% 00:10.62 00:00:31.31
4th 3 Norwalk River   (M. Martensson) 06:30.56 9.5% 00:02.65 00:00:33.96
5th 4 Conestoga  (R. Hollinger) 07:41.13 29.3% 01:10.57 00:01:44.53

5 Annapolis Rowing Club, Inc.  (N. Baummer) Scratch

Race 4c: Mens Varsity 1x Flight 3 @ 06:44 PM
1st 5 Orange County   (N. Arner) 06:00.20
2nd 4 Christian Brothers   (M. Guadagno) 06:09.44 2.6% 00:09.24 00:00:09.24
3rd 3 Norwalk River   (S. Petreski) 06:19.89 5.5% 00:10.45 00:00:19.69
4th 6 Unaffiliated (USA)   (E. Divan) 06:28.68 7.9% 00:08.79 00:00:28.48
5th 2 Greenwich Crew   (o. probst) 07:21.80 22.7% 00:53.12 00:01:21.60

7 Malvern   (N. Mensack) Scratch

Race 7a: Womens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 1 @ 06:52 PM
1st 5 Springside Chestnut Hill  (A. Noble) 07:00.35
2nd 3 Pelham Community  (L. Veith) 07:05.92 1.3% 00:05.57 00:00:05.57
3rd 6 Rye B  (J. Davis) 07:19.05 4.4% 00:13.13 00:00:18.70
4th 4 Conestoga B  (C. Maslowsky) 07:29.78 7.0% 00:10.73 00:00:29.43
5th 2 Long Island  (J. Jaycox) 07:40.59 9.6% 00:10.81 00:00:40.24

Race 7b: Womens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 07:00 PM
1st 4 Connecticut  (M. Galloway) 06:19.10
2nd 6 Conestoga A  (M. Beirne) 06:29.59 2.8% 00:10.49 00:00:10.49
3rd 2 Saugatuck  (K. Rubin) 06:38.42 5.1% 00:08.83 00:00:19.32
4th 3 River Rowing  (C. McGrath) 06:52.05 8.7% 00:13.63 00:00:32.95
5th 5 SoNo B  (g. castro) 07:11.68 13.9% 00:19.63 00:00:52.58
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Race 8a: Mens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 1 @ 07:08 PM
1st 7 Norwalk River B  (A. Sedlack) 05:50.01
2nd 2 Norwalk River A  (K. Petreski) 06:02.90 3.7% 00:12.89 00:00:12.89
3rd 4 SoNo C  (j. snedaker) 06:05.76 4.5% 00:02.86 00:00:15.75
4th 5 Conestoga A  (R. Stone) 06:09.76 5.6% 00:04.00 00:00:19.75
5th 3 Greenwich Crew  (B. Rojo) 06:30.18 11.5% 00:20.42 00:00:40.17
6th 6 Saugatuck  (K. Ratner) 06:31.09 11.7% 00:00.91 00:00:41.08

1 Malvern B  (A. Del Vescovo) Scratch

Race 8b: Mens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 07:16 PM
1st 6 SoNo B  (g. Mgaloblishvili) 06:04.75
2nd 5 Rye A  (G. Janart) 06:11.57 1.9% 00:06.82 00:00:06.82
3rd 3 New Canaan  (J. Podlesak) 06:15.68 3.0% 00:04.11 00:00:10.93
4th 4 River Rowing  (R. McNichol) 06:30.85 7.2% 00:15.17 00:00:26.10
5th 2 St. Joseph HS NJ A  (N. Battaglia) 06:43.05 10.5% 00:12.20 00:00:38.30
6th 1 Conestoga B  (T. Kao) 07:03.23 16.0% 00:20.18 00:00:58.48

7 Malvern A  (m. adamcik) Scratch
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